
PLYMOUTH SOUTH MIDDLE

BUS 4 24  BOG VIEW RD. 7:36 AM
BARQUENTINE DR. & BRIGANTINE CIR. 7:37 AM
STATE RD. & INDIAN HILL RD. 7:40 AM
STATE RD. & HYANNIS RD. 7:42 AM
STATE RD & COLONY BEACH BLVD 7:43 AM
STATE RD. & OLD BEACH RD. (MARSHLAND) 7:46 AM

BUS 6 KATHLEEN DR. & SHALLOW POND LN 7:31 AM
KATHLEEN DR & PENNY LN 7:33 AM
KATHLEEN DR. & BARBARA'S WY 7:34 AM
 BARBARA'S WAY & ANDREWS WAY 7:36 AM
 TALIA WAY & PHILIP CIR 7:38 AM
51 TALIA WAY 7:40 AM
58  DONNA DR. 7:41 AM
17 DONNA DR. 7:42 AM

BUS 40 STATE RD & MAYFLOWER DR 7:38 AM
STATE RD & SILVER BIRCH AVE 7:39 AM
1417 STATE RD 7:41 AM
STATE RD. & EVERGREEN DR. 7:42 AM
STATE RD. & BELLEVUE RD. 7:43 AM
STATE RD & CLIFF KNOLL 7:44 AM
1563 STATE RD. 7:45 AM
STATE RD & SHOAL AVE 7:45 AM
STATE RD. & BARNFIELD DR 7:46 AM
1679 STATE RD. 7:48 AM
1707 STATE RD 7:48 AM
STATE RD. & DEREK DR 7:49 AM
STATE RD. & ELLISVILLE GREEN 7:50 AM

BUS 42 STATE RD & MANOMET BEACH BLVD 7:41 AM
STATE RD. & SEAL COVE RD 7:43 AM
STATE RD. & CAPE COD AVE 7:45 AM
EVERSON AVE & INDIAN AVE. 7:47 AM

BUS 43 7:41 AM
177 HEDGES POND RD 7:41 AM
179 HEDGED POND RD. 7:42 AM
HEDGES POND RD. & FORTUNE DR. 7:43 AM



 245 HEDGES POND RD. 7:44 AM
928 LONG POND RD. 7:44 AM
914 LONG POND RD. 7:45 AM
 SWEENEY LN & GABRIEL LN. 7:46 AM
1 SWEENEY LN. 7:48 AM
755 LUNNS WAY 7:49 AM
LAST HOUSE ON LUNNS WAY 7:52 AM
LONG POND RD & MOUNTAIN HILL RD 7:53 AM
900 LONG POND RD 7:54 AM
871 LONG POND RD 7:54 AM
813 LONG POND RD. 7:56 AM
803 LONG POND RD. 7:57 AM

BUS 44 LONG POND RD & POST N RAIL AVE 7:41 AM
LONG POND RD. & TANAGER RD. 7:43 AM
LONG POND RD & HASKELL RD 7:43 AM
LONG POND RD. & STETSON CT. 7:44 AM
1 ALEWIFE RD 7:46 AM
ALEWIFE RD. & PISCES LN 7:47 AM
957 LONG POND RD. 7:51 AM

BUS 45 OLD COUNTY RD. & JANET ST. 7:35 AM
OLD COUNTY RD. & GEORGE ST. 7:36 AM
SHARPS DR. & BURNSIDE ST. 7:39 AM
BURNSIDE ST & REMINGTON LN 7:39 AM
BURNSIDE ST. & SANDERSON DR. 7:40 AM
BURNSIDE ST & SPENCER DR 7:41 AM
2 SPENCER DR 7:42 AM
STATE RD. & SANDERSON DR. 7:43 AM
2428 STATE RD 7:44 AM
STATE RD. & COLT LN. 7:45 AM
PAWTUXET & SPINDRIFT 7:45 AM
NONANTUM RD & DOVER CIR 7:46 AM
STATE RD & WHITE CLIFFS DR 7:49 AM

BUS 46 BOURNE RD & WADERS WAY 7:15 AM
BOURNE RD. & FIRE HOUSE RD. 7:16 AM
569 BOURNE RD 7:17 AM
BOURNE RD. & LAKEVIEW BLVD 7:17 AM
BOURNE RD. & 2 ND LAKEVIEW BLVD. 7:19 AM
114 BOURNEHURST DRIVE 7:25 AM
175 BOURNEHURST DRIVE. 7:26 AM
BOURNEHURST DR. & CABOT CIR. 7:29 AM
BOURNE RD. & PRETTO WAY 7:35 AM



BOURNE RD. & CENTRAL AVE. 7:38 AM
1 GULL LN 7:40 AM
8 SKYLARK AVE 7:41 AM
SKYLARK AVE & PHEASANT AVE 7:42 AM
SCARLET DR  & SANDPIPER LN. 7:44 AM
SANDPIPER LN & ORIOLE WAY 7:45 AM
SCARLET DR  & SWAN AVE 7:46 AM
SCARLET DR  & GULL LN 7:47 AM

BUS 50 HERRING POND RD & TAMARACK RD 7:33 AM
143 HERRING POND RD. 7:35 AM
12 CEDAR OAK DR. 7:36 AM
134 HERRING POND RD. 7:38 AM
69 JANE BAR CIR 7:40 AM
60 JANE BAR CIR 7:41 AM
8 JANE BAR CIR 7:43 AM
80 HERRING POND RD 7:44 AM
74 HERRING POND RD 7:45 AM
HERRING POND RD. & LONG POND RD. 7:46 AM

BUS 52 REDBROOK RD. & LAKE DR. 7:29 AM
LAKE DR. & SPRUCE ST. 7:30 AM
LAKE DR. & BURBANK ST. 7:31 AM
LAKE DR. & WORCESTER ST. 7:32 AM
WORCESTER ST. & NICKERSON ST. 7:33 AM
NICKERSON ST. & MILDRED RD. 7:34 AM
16 NICKERSON ST 7:35 AM
RED BROOK RD. & BAY HEAD SHORES RD. 7:37 AM

BUS 53 STATE RD. & MONISA KAY DR. 7:26 AM
19 ADMIRAL  BYRD RD. 7:26 AM
2068 STATE RD 7:28 AM
2140 STATE RD. 7:30 AM
STATE RD. & CLARE RD. 7:32 AM
72 TREETOP WAY 7:33 AM
94 TREETOP WAY 7:34 AM
50 DYER PASS 7:35 AM
24 DYER PASS 7:36 AM
BUCKSKIN PATH & GREAT WOODS 7:40 AM
 25 GREAT WOODS RD 7:41 AM
24 PINE MOUTAIN DR 7:42 AM
ELLISVILLE RD. & LOOKOUT POINT RD. 7:46 AM
24 ELLISVILLE RD 7:48 AM



BUS 54 15 CARTER'S BRIDGE RD. 7:24 AM
 LITTLE HERRING POND & RIVER FARM RD. 7:28 AM
44 VALLEY RD. 7:30 AM
VALLEY RD. & POND RD. 7:31 AM
VALLEY RD. & GRACE WAY 7:32 AM
31 ROXY CAHOON RD. 7:35 AM
ROXY CAHOON & DEER RUN 7:35 AM
71 ROXY CAHOON RD 7:36 AM
SANDY POND RD. & CLARISSA JOSEPH 7:39 AM
SANDY POND RD. & SOL JOSEPH RD. 7:41 AM

BUS 55 394 LONG POND RD. 7:32 AM
11 BOWSPRIT LN 7:34 AM
55 BOWSPRIT LN. 7:35 AM
MARTINGALE LN & FLYING JIB LANE 7:36 AM
MARTINGALE LN & FORESAIL LN 7:37 AM
VINEYARD WAY & CABERNET LN 7:39 AM
1 CABERNET LN. 7:39 AM
HAVEN RD. & CONSTITUTION DR. 7:43 AM
HAVEN RD. & CONSTITUTION DR. (2 ND) 7:44 AM
15 INDEPENDENCE ST 7:46 AM
539 LONG POND RD 7:47 AM
18 OAR AND LINE RD. 7:48 AM
28 OAR AND LINE RD 7:49 AM
32 THATCHER RD. 7:50 AM
20 THATCHER RD. 7:51 AM
8 THATCHER RD 7:52 AM

BUS 56 LUCYS PATH & OAKEN BUCKET LN 7:38 AM
46 BONNEY BRIAR DR. 7:39 AM
BONNEY BRIAR DR. & BOURNE RD 7:41 AM
900 SHIP POND RD. 7:45 AM
852 SHIP POND RD. 7:46 AM
CITATION DR & SECRETARIAT DR 7:48 AM
802 SHIP POND RD 7:49 AM

BUS 57 PACKARD ST. & CYPRESS ST. 7:33 AM
 PACKARD ST & ARCHER ST 7:35 AM
PACKARD ST. & CORAL ST. 7:36 AM
LAKE DR. & CYPRESS ST. 7:40 AM

BUS 58 LITTLE SANDY POND RD. & HILLCREST RD. 7:31 AM



LITTLE SANDY POND RD & JOHN PAUL LN 7:32 AM
139 LITTLE SANDY POND RD 7:32 AM
167 LITTLE SANDY POND RD 7:33 AM
LITTLE SANDY POND RD. & GARDNER DR. 7:34 AM
235 LITTLE SANDY POND RD. 7:35 AM
LITTLE SANDY POND RD. & LIVINGSTON DR. 7:36 AM
LITTLE SANDY POND RD. & WYNDHAM HILL RD. 7:38 AM
LITTLE SANDY POND RD. & ELBOW POND RD 7:39 AM
LITTLE SANDY POND RD. & EAGLE DR. 7:40 AM
RAYMOND RD. & DEBBIE CT. 7:42 AM
LUNNS WAY & RAYMOND RD. 7:43 AM
41 LUNNS WAY 7:44 AM

BUS 59 579 LUNNS WAY 7:36 AM
548 LUNNS WAY 7:37 AM
539 LUNNS WAY 7:38 AM
LUNNS WAY & DICKSON DR. 7:39 AM
NATHAN LN. & RAYMOND RD 7:42 AM
LUNNS WAY & DICKSON DR. 7:44 AM

BUS 60 RAYMOND RD. & BRANDEIS LN 7:40 AM
RAYMOND RD. & GUNNING POINT RD 7:42 AM
RAYMOND RD. & GARRETT PL 7:43 AM
GARRETT PL. & LONG DUCK POND RD. 7:45 AM
GARRETT PL & AMANDA AVE 7:47 AM
AMANDA AVE. & PAULETTE TERR. 7:48 AM

BUS 62 RAYMOND RD. & DESIDERSTA DR. 7:35 AM
442 RAYMOND RD 7:38 AM
464 RAYMOND RD 7:39 AM
RAYMOND RD. & FREEMAN DR. 7:40 AM
RAYMOND RD. & BEATRICE AVE. 7:42 AM
BEATRICE AVE. & TADPOLE WY 7:43 AM
BEATRICE AVE. & PERSEVERANCE PATH 7:46 AM
PERSERVERANCE PATH & ZIONS PL 7:48 AM

BUS 63 BOURNE RD & VICTORY LN 7:35 AM
109 BOURNE RD. 7:35 AM
165 BOURNE RD. 7:36 AM
177 BOURNE RD 7:37 AM
SPINNAKER DR. & MOORING CIR. 7:39 AM
 WALLWIND DR. & NICHOLAS AVE 7:44 AM
NICHOLAS AVE. & WIND ROSE 7:46 AM



264 BOURNE RD. 7:50 AM
236 BOURNE RD. 7:51 AM
78 BOURNE RD 7:54 AM
62 BOURNE RD 7:54 AM
14 BOURNE RD. 7:55 AM
70 HALFWAY POND RD. 7:56 AM

BUS 64 7 JUSTINE RD. 7:45 AM
15 JUSTINE RD. 7:46 AM
DOROTHY DR & JUSTINE AVE 7:48 AM
JUSTINE RD. & DOROTHY DR.   ( 2 ND 4-WAY) 7:50 AM
JUSTINE AVE. & PAULA RD. 7:52 AM
48 BONNEY BRIAR DR 7:53 AM
25 BONNEY BRIAR DR 7:55 AM
509 LONG POND RD 8:03 AM

BUS 65 RIVER RUN WAY & WAREHAM RD 7:32 AM
581 WAREHAM RD 7:37 AM
SANDY BEACH RD. & SANDY LOOP 7:38 AM
WAREHAM RD. & WHITE SPRUCE LANE 7:44 AM
68 WAREHAM RD. 7:48 AM
 WAREHAM RD & OLD WING RD 7:49 AM
HALFWAY POND RD. / MAST RD. & WAREHAM RD. 7:49 AM
HALFWAY POND RD. & WILDFLOWER LN 7:52 AM

BUS 67 OLD SANDWICH RD. & SAVERY POND RD. 7:25 AM
OLD SANDWICH & LAKE RD 7:26 AM
1325  OLD SANDWICH RD. 7:27 AM
1293 OLD SANDWICH RD 7:28 AM
1259 OLD SANDWICH RD. 7:29 AM
550 SHIP POND RD. 7:31 AM
99 EARLY RED CIR. 7:32 AM
71 EARLY RED CIR. 7:33 AM
28 EARLY RED CIR 7:34 AM
SHIP POND RD. & BOG HOLLOW DR. 7:35 AM
SHIP POND RD. & TADMORE TRL 7:36 AM
290 SHIP POND RD. 7:38 AM
SHIP POND RD. & NATUICAL WAY 7:38 AM
SHIP POND RD. & COLUMBIA 7:40 AM
SHIP POND RD. & OLD SCHOOLHOUSE RD. 7:41 AM

BUS 68 LUNNS WAY &  1 ST. KIRK CIR. 7:35 AM
LUNNS WAY & JENNIFER CIR. & JOYCE DR. 7:37 AM



LUNNS WAY & WELTON DR. 7:39 AM
LUNNS WAY & LYNNE CIR. 7:41 AM
LUNNS WAY & NATHAN LN 7:42 AM
LUNNS WAY & RAYMOND RD. 7:43 AM
344 RAYMOND RD 7:44 AM
RAYMOND RD. & MORASKI LN. 7:45 AM
RAYMOND RD & ARBOR RIDGE 7:46 AM
RAYMOND RD & PERSEVERANCE PATH 7:49 AM


	PSMS

